WVHC 2017 UDS Clinical Performance

Perinatal Health
Access to Prenatal Care
Low Birth Weight

Preventive Health Screening & Services
Cervical Cancer Screening
Adolescent Weight Screening and Follow Up
Adult Weight Screening and Follow Up
Adult Tobacco Use Screening & Cessation Intervention
Colorectal Cancer Screening
Childhood Immunization
Depression Screening
Dental Sealants

Chronic Disease Management
Asthma Treatment (Appropriate Treatment Plan)
Lipid Therapy for Coronary Artery Disease Patients
Aspirin Therapy for Ischemic Vascular Disease Patients
Hypertensive Patients with Blood Pressure < 140/90
Diabetic Patients with HbAlc > 9%

Actual

92.31%
14.29%

35.66%
50.78%
92.34%
95.82%
26.95%
14.29%
81.59%
25.00%

100.00%

78.57%
72.97%
53.76%
49.90%

Goal

75.00%
9.00%

65.00%
55.00%
90.00%
95.00%
75.00%
65.00%
45.00%
30.00%

88.00%
85.00%
75.00%
65.00%
18.00%



