WVHC 2017 UDS Clinical Performance

	Actual	Goal
Perinatal Health		
Access to Prenatal Care	92.31%	75.00%
Low Birth Weight	14.29%	9.00%
Preventive Health Screening & Services		
Cervical Cancer Screening	35.66%	65.00%
Adolescent Weight Screening and Follow Up	50.78%	55.00%
Adult Weight Screening and Follow Up	92.34%	90.00%
Adult Tobacco Use Screening & Cessation Intervention	95.82%	95.00%
Colorectal Cancer Screening	26.95%	75.00%
Childhood Immunization	14.29%	65.00%
Depression Screening	81.59%	45.00%
Dental Sealants	25.00%	30.00%
Chronic Disease Management		
Asthma Treatment (Appropriate Treatment Plan)	100.00%	88.00%
Lipid Therapy for Coronary Artery Disease Patients	78.57%	85.00%
Aspirin Therapy for Ischemic Vascular Disease Patients	72.97%	75.00%
Hypertensive Patients with Blood Pressure < 140/90	53.76%	65.00%
Diabetic Patients with HbA1c > 9%	49.90%	18.00%